
2021-2022 LNHS STUDENT SERVICES TEAM 

9th & 10th Grade School Counselors 

Marie Baez A-Dom 6178331 Marie.Baez@ocps.net

Melinda Correa Don-Lop 6178357 Melinda.Correa@ocps.net

Monique Rivers Loq-Ram 6172804 Monique.Rivers@ocps.net

Tabitha Burke Ran-Z 6178304 131458@ocps.net

11th & 12th Grade School Counselors 

Alexander Botchen A-Con 6178314 Alexander.Botchen@ocps.net

Belindha Russell Coo-Hi 6178223 Belindha.Russell@ocps.net

Britney Miller Ho-M 6178331 Britney.Miller@ocps.net

Brittany Pinto N-Sak 6172620 Brittany.Pinto@ocps.net

AP-Linda Van AP-Wilicia Hughes 11th grade Sal-Z 6178313 6178313 Linda.Van@ocps.net Wilicia.Hughes@ocps.net 

 Marie Baez Sal-Smiley  6178331  Marie.Baez@ocps.net 

 Melinda Correa Smith-Thornton 6178357  Melinda.Correa@ocps.net 

 Monique Rivers Tibbs-Ver  6172804  Monique.Rivers@ocps.net 

 Tabitha Burke  Vidal-Z 6178304  131458@ocps.net 

Student Services Team 

Juliza Rivera Asst. Principal of Instruction 6178337 Juliza.Rivera@ocps.net

Arleyti Ortiz School Clerk 6178303 Arleyti.Ortiz@ocps.net

Susan Hedden Records Clerk 6172803 Susan.Hedden@ocps.net

Betzy Rodriguez Student Services Clerk 61782801 Betzy.RodriguezJorge@ocps.net 

Maxima Harmon College & Career Specialist 6172802 Maxima.Harmon@ocps.net

Vanessa Ayala School Clerk 6178342 Vanessa.Ayala@ocps.net

Stephanie Braun ESE Staffing Specialist 6178321 Stephanie.Braun@ocps.net

LuAnn Fayard CTE Staffing Specialist 6178330 LuAnn.Fayard@ocps.net

Tammy Whitfield SAFE Coordinator 6178320 Tammy.Whitfield@ocps.net

Rosalinde Wolfe MTSS/504 Coordinator  6178312 Rosalinde.Wolfe@ocps.net

Lyralis Vargas ESOL Compliance Specialist 6178323 Lyralis.Vargas@ocps.net

Vanessa Vazquez Social Worker 6172619 Vanessa.Vazquez@ocps.net
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